RECOMMENDED PCB LAYOUT
1
2
3
N/C
DIA. 2 PLCS.
TRAVEL "T"
 DIA. 2 PLCS.

DIMENSIONS: MM
 (INCHES)
 How To Order
PDV 10  -  2  1  P  -  102  A
Model
Length of Travel
 • 10 = 10 mm
 • 15 = 15 mm
 • 20 = 20 mm
 • 30 = 30 mm
Detent Option
 • 2 = No Detent
 • 3 = Center Detent
Number of Gangs
 • 1 = Single Gang
 • 2 = Dual Gang
Mounting Type
(refer to drawings)
 • A = Vertical Pins
 • D = Vertical Pins
 • P = Vertical Pins
 • H = Horizontal Pins
 • M = Horizontal Pins
 • B = Horizontal Pins
Resistance Code (See Table)
Resistance Taper
 • A = Audio Taper
 • B = Linear Taper
Other styles available.
RECOMMENDED PCB LAYOUT
1
2
3
DIA. 4 PLCS.
TRAVEL "T"
 DIA. 2 PLCS.
5.0
(.196)